b g

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.A.M.S. (AYURVEDACHARYA) 4TH PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE) EXAMINATION
(SEPTEMBER, 2021)

Appeared : 40

SINo Rank College

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

10

1

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

SSUHS/205/2011/Pt-11/Ex/2339

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

14164

14152

14150

14142

14148

14130

14161

14147

14155

14145

14134

14149

14163

14128

14133

14135

14143

14127

14158

25-Oct-21

Tasmita Das

Mustafizur Rahman

Mousumi Boro

Joysree Nath

Meghna Devnath

Bornali Biswas

Snigdha Borgohain

Manisha Pathak

Prakash Chanda

Mamta Begum

Devasish Saikia

Monzurul Alom Ansary

Tapas Chowdhury

Azahar Uddin

Debajyoti Deka

Dilruba Parveen Laskar

Karishma Doley

Azaade Hind Barie Gulam

Ali Choudhury

Shahanur Islam

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Passed : 31

Page1of2



SINo Rank College

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

18

19

20

21

22

22

23

24

25

26

27

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

SSUHS/205/2011/Pt-11/Ex/2339

Roll No
GAU 14132 Chimtong M

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

14140

14141

14166

14125

14146

15356

14129

14159

14153

14156

14131

12070

14124

14126

14137

14138

14144

14151

14154

14160

25-Oct-21

Name

Jahangir Alom

Janam Kumar Bora

Waiwonnaka Suting

Ashis Koiri

Manash Jyoti Barman

Sayad Al

Bishwapriyo Choudhury

Shahinur Islam

Nazimul Hoque

Rajpal Singh

C. Lalrochama

A. Lalhmangaihzuala

Abul Hussain

Ashraful Islam

Eshani Engtipi

Forhadul Islam

Maidul Islam

Mulchan Ali

Partha Pratim Das

Siddhartha Debbarma

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail Fail in Shalakya Tantra

Fail Fail in Shalakya Tantra

Fail Fail in Shalakya Tantra

Fail Fail in Shalakya Tantra, Kayachikitsa

Fail Fail in Shalakya Tantra

Fail Fail in Shalakya Tantra, Kayachikitsa

Fail Fail in Shalakya Tantra, Kayachikitsa,
Shalya Tantra

Fail Fail in Kayachikitsa

Fail Fail in Shalakya Tantra

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2



