SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.A.M.S. (AYURVEDACHARYA) 4TH PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE) EXAMINATION (SEPTEMBER, 2021)

				(SEPTEMBER, 2021)			
Арр	eared	: 40					Passed : 31
Sl No	Rank	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	1	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14164	Tasmita Das	Pass		
2	2	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14152	Mustafizur Rahman	Pass		
3	3	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14150	Mousumi Boro	Pass		
4	4	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14142	Joysree Nath	Pass		
5	5	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14148	Meghna Devnath	Pass		
6	6	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14130	Bornali Biswas	Pass		
7	6	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14161	Snigdha Borgohain	Pass		
8	7	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14147	Manisha Pathak	Pass		
9	8	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14155	Prakash Chanda	Pass		
10	9	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14145	Mamta Begum	Pass		
11	10	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14134	Devasish Saikia	Pass	•	
12	11	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14149	Monzurul Alom Ansary	Pass		
13	11	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14163	Tapas Chowdhury	Pass		
14	12	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14128	Azahar Uddin	Pass		
15	13	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14133	Debajyoti Deka	Pass		
16	14	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14135	Dilruba Parveen Laskar	Pass		
17	15	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14143	Karishma Doley	Pass		
18	16	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14127	Azaade Hind Barie Gulam Ali Choudhury	Pass		
19	17	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14158	Shahanur Islam	Pass		



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl <u>No</u>	R <u>ank</u>	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
20	18	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14132	Chimtong M	Pass	
21	19	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14140	Jahangir Alom	Pass	
22	20	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14141	Janam Kumar Bora	Pass	
23	21	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14166	Waiwonnaka Suting	Pass	
24	22	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14125	Ashis Koiri	Pass	
25	22	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14146	Manash Jyoti Barman	Pass	
26	23	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 15356	Sayad Ali	Pass	
27	24	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14129	Bishwapriyo Choudhury	Pass	
28	25	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14159	Shahinur Islam	Pass	
29	26	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14153	Nazimul Hoque	Pass	
30	27	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14156	Rajpal Singh	Pass	
31		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14131	C. Lalrochama	Passed appeared subject(s)	
32		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 12070	A. Lalhmangaihzuala	Fail	Fail in Shalakya Tantra
33		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14124	Abul Hussain	Fail	Fail in Shalakya Tantra
34		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14126	Ashraful Islam	Fail	Fail in Shalakya Tantra
35		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14137	Eshani Engtipi	Fail	Fail in Shalakya Tantra, Kayachikitsa
36		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14138	Forhadul Islam	Fail	Fail in Shalakya Tantra
37		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14144	Maidul Islam	Fail	Fail in Shalakya Tantra, Kayachikitsa
38		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14151	Mulchan Ali	Fail	Fail in Shalakya Tantra, Kayachikitsa, Shalya Tantra
39		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14154	Partha Pratim Das	Fail	Fail in Kayachikitsa
40		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 14160	Siddhartha Debbarma	Fail	Fail in Shalakya Tantra



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

25-Oct-21

BAMS 4th_(New)_Result (September, 2021)